	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
Analog Phone (POTS)
DIN Fiber Link System
SYSTEM INSTALLATION
INFORMATION
The RLH Plain Old Telephone Service (POTS) DIN Fiber Link system
transports the analog phone line over fiber optic cable. The system
will operate over a wide temperature range and has been designed

Ordering Information
Each Analog Phone Fiber Link device is identified with a part number.
A complete system requires 2 devices of either configuration:
• One (1) FXO device paired with one (1) FXS device for a typical phone line extension, or
• Two (2) FXS device paired for a ringdown hotline.
Bi-directional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC input power option.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Optics Distance Fiber Side Type Part Number
Multimode
SC 2.4km / 1.5 mi. 62.5/50μm -
FXO PD-1FXO-03-1
FXS PD-1FXS-03-1
Multimode
ST 2.4km / 1.5 mi. 62.5/50μm -
FXO PD-1FXO-04-1
FXS PD-1FXS-04-1
Single-mode SC
(Single Fiber)
20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm
A FXO PD-1FXO-10-1
B FXS PD-1FXS-11-1
60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm
A FXO PD-1FXO-14-1
B FXS PD-1FXS-15-1
Single-mode
SC
20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm -
FXO PD-1FXO-40-1
FXS PD-1FXS-40-1
60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm -
FXO PD-1FXO-41-1
FXS PD-1FXS-41-1
120km / 74 mi. 8~9µm -
FXO PD-1FXO-45-1
FXS PD-1FXS-45-1
Single-mode
ST
20km / 12.4 mi. 8~9µm -
FXO PD-1FXO-50-1
FXS PD-1FXS-50-1
60km / 37 mi. 8~9µm -
FXO  PD-1FXO-51-1
FXS PD-1FXS-51-1
120km / 74 mi. 8~9µm -
FXO PD-1FXO-55-1
FXS PD-1FXS-55-1
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 USA
T: (714) 532-1672
F: (714) 532-1885